ATTACHMENT 3: Expert Consultants
Consultants outside NCI:

Jamie Arndt, Ph.D.

Professor 

Department of Psychological Sciences

University of Missouri

111 McAlester

Columbia, MO 65211

arndtj@missouri.edu

(573) 884-4678
Irene V. Blair, Ph.D.

Associate Professor 

Department of Psychology and Neuroscience

University of Colorado

Campus Box 345

Boulder, CO 80309-0345

Irene.blair@colorado.edu

(303) 492-4563
Angela Bryan, Ph.D.

Professor

Department of Psychology

University of New Mexico

Logan 158

Albuquerque, NM 87131

 abryan@unm.edu

(505) 277-5676

Linda Cameron, Ph.D.

Visiting Professor

Department of Interdiscipinary Health Communication

University of North Carolina at Chapel Hill

Chapel Hill, NC 27599

 l.cameron@unc.edu

Jennifer Cerully, Ph.D.

Doctoral Candidate

Department of Psychology

University of Pittsburgh 

Pittsburgh, PA 15260

jcerully@gmail.com

Amanda Dillard, Ph.D.

Assistant Professor

Grand Valley State University

2109 Au Sable Hall

Allendale, MI 49401

dillaram@gvsu.edu

(616) 331-2865
Seth Noar, Ph.D.

Professor

Lineberger Comprehensive Cancer Center

NC Hospital

University of North Carolina

Chapel Hill, NC 27599

noar@uky.edu

(859) 257-7809
Ellen Peters, Ph.D.

Professor

Department of Psychology

The Ohio State University

Columbus, OH 43210

peters.498@osu.edu

(614) 688-3477
Alexander J. Rothman, Ph.D.

Professor

Department of Psychology

University of Minnesota 

N321 Elliott, 75 East River Rd.

Minneapolis, MN 55455]

rothm001@umn.edu

(612) 625-2573

Paschal Sheeran, Ph.D.

Professor

Department of Psychology

University of Sheffield

Western Bank

Sheffield S10 2TN

United Kingdom

p.sheeran@sheffield.ac.uk

James A. Shepperd, Ph.D.

Professor

Department of Psychology

University of Florida

PO Box 12250

Gainesville, FL 32611

shepperd@ufl.edu

 (352) 273-2165 
Jerry Suls, Ph.D.

Department of Psychology

University of Iowa

Iowa City, IA 52242

jerry-suls@uiowa.edu

(319) 335-0569
Consultants within NCI:

All individuals listed below are located at:

National Cancer Institute

6130 Executive Blvd.

Rockville, MD 20852

Rebecca A. Ferrer, Program Director: ferrerra@mail.nih.gov; (301) 594-0437

Kara L. Hall, Health Scientist: hallka@mail.nih.gov; (301) 594-9056

Jada Hamilton, Cancer Prevention Fellow: (301) 496-7865; hamiltonjg@mail.nih.gov
Annette Kaufman, Program Director: (301) 451-6829; kaufmana@mail.nih.gov
William M. P. Klein, Associate Director, BRP: (301) 435-6816; kleinwm@mail.nih.gov
Sarah Kobrin, Program Director: (301) 435-8662; kobrins@mail.nih.gov
Wendy Nelson, Program Director: (301) 435-4590; nelson@mail.nih.gov
Heather A. Patrick, Program Director: (301) 435-4589; patrickha@mail.nih.gov
David B. Portnoy, Cancer Prevention Fellow: (301) 496-8586; portnoydb@mail.nih.gov
Amanda Vogel, Contractor, SAIC: (301) 435-5874; vogelam@mail.nih.gov
Gordon Willis, Cognitive Psychologist: (301) 594-6652; willisg@mail.nih.gov
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